

&

SLP(C)No. 1768 OF 2004  
ITEM No.45

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1768/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2003 in MFA 3514/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ITC LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

K. GOPALA GOWDA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 27/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Anil B.Diwan,Sr.Adv.  
M/s LK Bhushan,Jasleem Oberio,  
(Mrs) Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Until further orders operation of the impugned order passed by the High Court shall remain sta  
yed.

[Naresh Kumar]

AR-cum-PS

[Kanwal Singh]

Court Master