

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1768/2004  
(From the judgment and order dated 07/10/2003 in MFA No. 3514/2001 of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAK  
A AT BANGALORE)

ITC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. GOPALA GOWDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,permission to submit additional document(s),permission to file R/A to the counter affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Anil B Diwan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. L.K. Bhushan, Adv.

Ms. Jasleen K Oberio, Adv.

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

rr-1

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Bultan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks to enable respondent No. 1 to file reply to the petitioner's application as well as additional documents.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

