

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6670 OF 2004

ITC LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. GOPALA GOWDA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. LK Bhushan, Ms. Swaty S.Malik &
Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia,Advs.

For Respondent(s) M/s Shailesh, R.B.Phookan
Ms. Nehta Phookan &
Mr. R.S. Suri,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appeal to come up in usual course.

(Meera Hemant)
A.R.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master