

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6670 OF 2004

ITC LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. GOPALA GOWDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 31/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L.K. Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Swaty Malik, Adv.
Ms. Shiraz C. Patodia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Tandon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

For further arguments, list on 08.09.2010.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master